(30 Rock)

(Archer)

(New Girl)

(Arrested Development)

(How I Met Your Mother)

(Cougar Town)

(Community)

(The Office)

(Psych)

(Modern Family)

(Parks and Recreation)

(It's Always Sunny...)

(The Big Bang Theory)

(The IT Crowd)

(Miranda)

(Happy Endings)

(Veronica Mars)

(Skins)

(Twilight)

(The Vampire Diaries)

(Harry Potter)

(Avatar)

(Gossip Girl)

(Teen Wolf)

(Glee)

(Pretty Little Liars)

(Gilmore Girls)

(Awkward.)

(The 0.C.)

(Friday Night Lights)

(The Hunger Games)

(Young Justice)

1st Round 2nd Round  Sweet 16 Elite 8
(10 pts) (30 pts)
Liz Lemon 1.
Lana Kane 33.
Schmidt
Lucille Bluth 2
49.
Robin Scherbatsk 3
Laurie Keller
Abed Nadir 34.
Kelly Kapoor 4.
57.
Gus 5.
Phil Dunphy 35.
Leslie Knope
6.
Dee Reynolds
Sheldon Coo?er 7 50.
Maurice Moss
Miranda %6.
8.
Penny Hartz
Veronica Mars 9
Chris Miles 37.
Alice Cullen
- 10.
Caroline Forbes 51.
Hermione Granger 11
Katara
Blair Waldorf 38.
Stiles 12.
58.
Santana Lopez 13.
Spencer Hastings 39.
Lorelai Gilmore
Jenna Hamilton 14.
52.
Seth Cohen 15.
Tami Taylor
Katniss Everdeen 40.
16.

Artemis Crock

61.

(50 pts)

63.

(60 pts)

2012 FANDOM STEEL CAGE MATCH MARCH MADNESS!

Championship

59.

Elite 8
(30 pts)

Sweet 16

(20 pts)

2nd Round
(10 pts)

17. Dana ScuII%

62.

60.

41.
18.
53.
19.
42.
20.
21.
43.
22.
54.
23.
44,
24,
25.
45.
26.
55.
27.
46.
28.
29.
47.
30.
56.
31.
48.
32.

1st Round

Constance Langdon
Tony Stark
Donna Noble
Dean Winchester
Snow White
Annie Sa

Kelly Bailey

Buffy Summers
Sansa Stark
Kara Thrace
Daryl Dixon

Zoe Washburne
Eric Northman
Olivia Dunham

Audrey Parker

John Watson
Margaret Schroeder
Kalinda Sharma
Lucrezia Borgia
Alice Morgan
Jesse Pinkman

CJ Cregg

Kono Kalakaua
Temperance Brennan
Emily Thorne

Mary Crawley
Fiona Gallagher
Parker

Peggy Olson

Kate Beckett

Omar Little

(The X-Files)

(American Horror Story)

(The Avengers)

(Doctor Who)

(Supernatural)

(Once Upon a Time)

(Being Human)

(Misfits)

(Buffy the Vampire Slayer)

(Game of Thrones)

(Battlestar Galactica)

(The Walking Dead)

(Firefly)

(True Blood)

(Fringe)

(Haven)

(Sherlock)

(Boardwalk Empire)

(The Good Wife)

(The Borgias)

(Luther)

(Breaking Bad)

(The West Wing)

(Hawaii Five-0)

Bones

(Revenge)

(Downton Abbey)

(Shameless)

(Leverage)

(Mad Men)

(Castle)

(The Wire)



